
 

NCS USBCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2016-2017 

 
 

Officers:                Term Expires 

 

President: 

 Chad Estes: cmestes87@gmail.com             6395-62   704-873-4383 (O)  2018 

  

                  

Vice President: 

Preston Pangle:     p_pangle@yahoo.com            1726-1118  919-880-0920 (C)  2017 

   

 

Sergeant at Arms: 

Bonnie Smith      bonnie070557@yahoo.com           4350-5             919-619-4962 (C)  2019 

 

   

Directors: 

1. Alan Trojan:        alanbowls@triad.rr.com          1573-1616  336-669-2088 (C)    2018 

         

2.   Amanda Stone:     stonekamc@yahoo.com          6386-35               336-215-5332 (C)    2018 

       

3.   Pris Hamilton:  miminan@comporium.net          4354-74   803-746-5283 (H)  2018  

          

4.   Paul Ehresmann:  dopcba@yahoo.com          1712-14   919-259-5012 (C)  2017 

       

5.   Darlene Hatcher:  dshatcher71@gmail.com          1721-494   910-389-5358 (C)  2017 

       

6.   Pam Brown:         pamitha327@gmail.com          1706-2104  828-879-3190 (H)  2017 

       

7.   Carl L. Perry      clperry65@yahoo.com          1707-11   336-406-2899 (C)  2019 

       

8.   Lisa Britt:        lbritt@carolina.rr.com          4364-1   910-331-3658 (C)  2019 

       

9.   Margaret Olney: margoolney1@embarqmail.com   4352-93   910-822-0174 (H)    2018 

  

10. Vacant             2017 

           

11.  Ben Estes       estesb24@yahoo.com          6395-67   704-495-5299 (C)  2019 

 

12.  Greg Veon        greg.veon@gmail.com           8843-5872  704-239-1152 (C)  2019 

         

 

 

 

 

 

Association Manager: 

     Yvette Davis                 704-399-1788 (H) 

     yvette.davis300@gmail.com      (personal)        4352-3778    

      ncsusbc@yahoo.com       (association) 
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